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FIS-PASAER 20265 v/ /ST IRV A —BHKE

Jury

FIS TD
Assistant TD
Referee
Chief of Race

Calculation

1st RUN

Course setter
Gates/Dir.Changes
Start Time

Fore runner —A-
Fore runner —-B—

Alpine
Men's Giant Slalom

Official Results

Technical Data
KANZAKI Nobuhiko (JPN) Name of Course
Start Elevation
NAITO Myuka (JPN) Finish Elevation
ISHII Saori (JPN) Vertical Drop

FIS — Homologation #

2nd RUN
KAWAI Hideaki (JPN) Course setter
43/40 Gates/Dir.Changes
9:25 Start Time
NIIMI Soma (JPN) Fore runner —~A-
B Fore runner -B—

Fore runner -C—
Fore runner -D—-

Weather :

Rank Bib # Code

Race

Standing

1

2
3
4

006
005
009
008

Sitting

1

2
3
4

010
011
012
015

Intellectual disability

1

N O G s W N

016
017
019
023
022
021
025

C Fore runner —C-
D Fore runner -D—
Sunny Snow : Packed Temp : Start :
Competitor Nation Class 1st Run
Time Time
TAKAHASHI Kohei JPN  1PC-LW9-2 01:05.38 01:04.45
KOIKE Gakuta JPN IPC-6/8-1 01:06.59 01:05.02
INOUE Masanori JPN  1.w4 01:26.50 01:23.41
MIYATA Kazuya JPN  Lweé/8-1 01:26.26 01:25.00
MORII Taiki JPN 1PC-LWI11 01:01.30 01:02.25
SUZUKI Takeshi JPN IPC-LWI12-2 01:04.39 01:03.73
FUJIWARA Tetsu JPN IPC-LW11 01:09.04 01:08.69
UMETSUBO Yuya JPN IPC-L.WI12-1 01:10.29 01:11.62
KANAZAWA Aoshi JPN D 01:09.06 01:08.29
HIRANOI Wataru JPN 01:15.85 01:14.56
MIURA Ryota JPN D 01:14.83 01:16.52
KUDO Yusuke JPN 1D 01:16.95 01:16.45
HOSHI Ryunosuke JPN 1D 01:19.59 01:20.29
TSUDA Kosuke JPN D 01:21.42 01:20.60
SATO Yoshihira JPN D 01:23.51 01:21.56

2026/02/15 12:47
1/2 Page
Champion Course
1,640m
1,340m
300m
13515/01/20
ALESSANDRO Intillia
46/13
11:58
NIIMI Soma (JPN)
"B
C
D
Finish :
F{#&: 1010
2nd Run Total Diff.
Time Point
02:09.83 51.34
02:11.61 00:01.78 65.89
02:49.91 00:40.08 378.98
02:51.26 00:41.43 390.02
02:03.55 0.00
02:08.12 00:04.57 37.36
02:17.73 00:14.18 115.92
02:21.91 00:18.36  150.09
02:17.35 0.00
02:30.41 00:13.06 96.04
02:31.35 00:14.00 102.95
02:33.40 00:16.05 118.02
02:39.88 00:22.53 165.67
02:42.02 00:24.67 181.11
02:45.07 00:27.72 203.84



JPSASRIT60/H 4R = FIS-PASAAEE
20265 INVINST IRV RX—FRB RS
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Official Results 2/2 Page
Rank Bib # Code Competitor Nation Class 1st Run 2nd Run Total Diff.
Time Time Time
Intellectual disability (continue)
8 027 YOSHIOKA Kohaku JPN D 01:22.29 01:25.18 02:47.47 00:30.12 221.49
9 024 GOMI Ichitaro JPN 01:25.44 01:27.99 02:53.43 00:36.08 265.31
10 026 MIYOSHI Hiroki JPN I 01:28.02 01:25.79 02:53.81 00:36.46 268.11
[Did Not Start]
007 ETIENNE Ralf HAI IPC-LW2  [1strun ]
018 KIZUKI Yusuke JPN ID [ 2nd run ]
020 MIYAMOTO Ryouhei JPN 1D [1strun ]

[Did Not Finish]
013 TSUKAHARA Shintaro JPN IPC-LW11 [ 2nd run]

014 ONO Haruki JPN IPC-LW12-1 [ 2nd run ]
Entry: 23
FISTD :
I = SV 7 4 P .
I8 Jgli2AEl Nobub L,
e
P — 2
Printing Time : 15.Feb.2026 13:39 Codex : JPN 90

2026/2/14-2/16 Sugadaira Kogen Pine Beak Results Official Timer by SEIKOQ CT-500



