

JPSA設立60周年記念
FIS-PAS公認 2026ジャパンパラアルペンスキー競技大会
Alpine
Men's Giant Slalom

2026/02/15 12:47

Official Results

1/2 Page

<i>Jury</i>		<i>Technical Data</i>	
FIS TD	KANZAKI Nobuhiko (JPN)	Name of Course	Champion Course
Assistant TD		Start Elevation	1,640m
Referee	NAITO Myuka (JPN)	Finish Elevation	1,340m
Chief of Race	ISHII Saori (JPN)	Vertical Drop	300m
		FIS - Homologation #	13515/01/20

Calculation

<i>1st RUN</i>		<i>2nd RUN</i>	
Course setter	KAWAI Hideaki (JPN)	Course setter	ALESSANDRO Intillia
Gates/Dir.Changes	43/40	Gates/Dir.Changes	46/13
Start Time	9:25	Start Time	11:58
Fore runner -A-	NIIMI Soma (JPN)	Fore runner -A-	NIIMI Soma (JPN)
Fore runner -B-	B	Fore runner -B-	B
Fore runner -C-	C	Fore runner -C-	C
Fore runner -D-	D	Fore runner -D-	D

Weather : Sunny Snow : Packed Temp : Start : Finish :

Rank	Bib #	Code	Competitor	Nation	Class	1st Run	2nd Run	F値: 1010	
								Total	Diff.
						Time	Time	Time	Point
Standing									
1	006		TAKAHASHI Kohei	JPN	IPC-LW9-2	01:05.38	01:04.45	02:09.83	51.34
2	005		KOIKE Gakuta	JPN	IPC-6/8-1	01:06.59	01:05.02	02:11.61	00:01.78 65.89
3	009		INOUE Masanori	JPN	LW4	01:26.50	01:23.41	02:49.91	00:40.08 378.98
4	008		MIYATA Kazuya	JPN	LW6/8-1	01:26.26	01:25.00	02:51.26	00:41.43 390.02
Sitting									
1	010		MORII Taiki	JPN	IPC-LW11	01:01.30	01:02.25	02:03.55	0.00
2	011		SUZUKI Takeshi	JPN	IPC-LW12-2	01:04.39	01:03.73	02:08.12	00:04.57 37.36
3	012		FUJIWARA Tetsu	JPN	IPC-LW11	01:09.04	01:08.69	02:17.73	00:14.18 115.92
4	015		UMETSUBO Yuya	JPN	IPC-LW12-1	01:10.29	01:11.62	02:21.91	00:18.36 150.09
Intellectual disability									
1	016		KANAZAWA Aoshi	JPN	ID	01:09.06	01:08.29	02:17.35	0.00
2	017		HIRANOI Wataru	JPN	ID	01:15.85	01:14.56	02:30.41	00:13.06 96.04
3	019		MIURA Ryota	JPN	ID	01:14.83	01:16.52	02:31.35	00:14.00 102.95
4	023		KUDO Yusuke	JPN	ID	01:16.95	01:16.45	02:33.40	00:16.05 118.02
5	022		HOSHI Ryunosuke	JPN	ID	01:19.59	01:20.29	02:39.88	00:22.53 165.67
6	021		TSUDA Kosuke	JPN	ID	01:21.42	01:20.60	02:42.02	00:24.67 181.41
7	025		SATO Yoshihira	JPN	ID	01:23.51	01:21.56	02:45.07	00:27.72 203.84

JPSA設立60周年記念 FIS-PAS公認
2026ジャパンパラアルペンスキー競技大会

Alpine
Men's Giant Slalom

2026/02/15 12:47

Official Results

2/2 Page

Rank	Bib #	Code	Competitor	Nation	Class	1st Run Time	2nd Run Time	Total Time	Diff.
Intellectual disability (continue)									
8	027		YOSHIOKA Kohaku	JPN	ID	01:22.29	01:25.18	02:47.47	00:30.12 221.49
9	024		GOMI Ichitaro	JPN	ID	01:25.44	01:27.99	02:53.43	00:36.08 265.31
10	026		MIYOSHI Hiroki	JPN	ID	01:28.02	01:25.79	02:53.81	00:36.46 268.11

【Did Not Start】

007	ETIENNE Ralf	HAI	IPC-LW2	[1st run]
018	KIZUKI Yusuke	JPN	ID	[2nd run]
020	MIYAMOTO Ryouhei	JPN	ID	[1st run]

【Did Not Finish】

013	TSUKAHARA Shintaro	JPN	IPC-LW11	[2nd run]
014	ONO Haruki	JPN	IPC-LW12-1	[2nd run]

Entry : 23

FIS TD :

#578 KANZAKI Nobuhiko

